
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

L1 

L30 if first loss 

(17 

(18 

(19 

(20 

(23 

(24 

(25 

(26 

(28 

(29 

(31 

Lane 13-14 

Lane 11-12 

Lane 7-8 

Lane 5-6 

Lane 7-8 

Lane 9-10 

Lane 9-10 

Lane 13-14 

Lane 3-4 

Lane 7-8 

Lane 11-12 

Winner’s Bracket 

Loser’s Bracket 

1 

5 

(1 

L2 

L3 

L4 

L5 

Team Qualifying Placement 
 

1 _______________________ 
2 _______________________ 
3 _______________________ 
4 _______________________ 
5 _______________________ 
6 _______________________ 
7 _______________________ 
8 _______________________ 
9 _______________________ 
10 ______________________ 
11 ______________________ 
12 ______________________ 
13 ______________________ 
14 ______________________ 
15 ______________________ 
16 ______________________ 
 

 

2019 

Boys/Coed Division 

L6 

Lane 1-2 

L7 

L8 

L16 

L13 

L14 

L15 

L22 

13 

L21 

4 

12 

9 

8 

16 

L27 

15 

2 

10 

7 

11 

6 

(9 

14 

3 

(12 

(11 

(8 

(7 

(10 

(6 

(5 

(4 

(3 

(2 

(13 

Lane 5-6 

(14 

(15 

(16 

(22 

(21 

(27 

Lane 1-2 

(30 

Lane 3-4 

Lane 13-14 

Lane 5-6 

Lane 7-8 

Lane 9-10 

Lane 11-12 

Lane 13-14 

Lane 15-16 

Lane 9-10 

Lane 7-8 

Lane 11-12 

Lane 15-16 

Lane 3-4 

Lane 11-12 

Lane 9-10 

Round 2 

Lane 5-6 

Lane 13-14 

Round 3 

Round 1 Round 2 

Round 4 

Round 4 

Round 6 

Round 8 

Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 

Fremont Tigers 

Austin Packers 

Sioux Falls West 

Sioux Falls East Black 

Brookings Bobcats 

Waverly High School 

South Sioux City HS 

Dell Rapids – Team 2 

Harrisburg Tigers Maroon 

West Central Blue 

Sioux Falls East Orange 

LeMars Bulldogs Red 

Rapid City / Huron 

Dell Rapids – Team 1 

Yankton High School 

LeMars Bulldogs Black 

Fremont Tigers 

Fremont Tigers 

Fremont Tigers 

Fremont Tigers 

Fremont Tigers 

Fremont Tigers 

Fremont Tigers 

Austin Packers 

Sioux Falls West 

Sioux Falls West 

Sioux Falls West 

Sioux Falls West 

Sioux Falls West 

Sioux Falls West 

Brookings Bobcats 

Brookings Bobcats 

Brookings Bobcats 

Waverly High School

ool 
 Sioux Falls East Black 

Sioux Falls East Black 
Sioux Falls East Black 

Sioux Falls East Black 

Sioux Falls East Black 

Waverly High School

ool 
 Sioux Falls East Black 

Waverly High School

ool 
 Sioux Falls East Black 

South Sioux City HS 

South Sioux City HS 

South Sioux City HS 

Dell Rapids – Team 2 

Harrisburg Tigers Maroon 

Harrisburg Tigers Maroon 

West Central Blue 

Sioux Falls East Orange 

Sioux Falls East Orange 

Sioux Falls East Orange 

Sioux Falls East Orange 

Sioux Falls East Orange 
LeMars Bulldogs Red 

LeMars Bulldogs Red 

Rapid City / Huron 

Rapid City / Huron 

Rapid City / Huron 

Rapid City / Huron 

Dell Rapids – Team 1 
Dell Rapids – Team 1 

LeMars Bulldogs Black 

Yankton High School 

Yankton High School 


